You

What the world thinks

YouGov / Channel 5 News
Survey Results

Sample Size: 2205
Fieldwork: 14th - 16th July 2010

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region

Base | Male | Female | 18to 24 | 25t0 34 | 35t0 44 | 45to 54 | 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE | North | Midlands | East | London | South | Wales | Scotland

All GB adutls| 2205 | 1058 1147 265 405 369 394 772 ) 1213 | 992 542 362 212 282 505 110 192

A burkha is aloose garment worn by women in some
Islamic traditions for the purpose of hiding a female's
body and face when out in public. It is worn over
their usual daily clothing and removed when the
woman returns to their household, out of the view of
men that are not their immediate family members. To
what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statement? 'The burkha should be
completely banned in Britain'

Strongly agree  42%  46% 38% 26% 27% 41% 48% 53% | 38% 47% | 46% 43% 42% 37% 42% 40% 39%
Agree 25% 23% 28% 20% 28% 24% 23% 27% | 26% 24% | 25% 25% 26% 26% 24% 31% 25%

Disagree 18% 16% 19% 27% 24% 19% 15% 12% | 22% 13% | 17% 16% 20% 17% 19% 16% 18%
Strongly disagree 9%  10% 9% 19% 13% 11% % 4% 9% 9% 7% 10% 8% 15% 8% 8% 12%
Don't know 6% 5% 6% 8% 8% 4% % 4% 5% 6% 5% 6% 4% 5% 8% 5% 6%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 1 of 2
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All GB adutls| 2205 1154 258 97 435 68 194 1098 278 196 65 559 610
A burkha is aloose garment worn by women in some
Islamic traditions for the purpose of hiding a female's
body and face when out in public. It is worn over
their usual daily clothing and removed when the
woman returns to their household, out of the view of
men that are not their immediate family members. To
what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statement? 'The burkha should be
completely banned in Britain'
Strongly agree  42% 39% 36% 20% 56% 33% 50% 50% 35% 43% 46% 28% 39%
Agree 25% 24% 32% 25% 27% 26% 19% 24% 26% 27% 27% 27% 22%
Disagree 18% 20% 18% 31% 10% 17% 12% 15% 19% 18% 14% 23% 20%
Strongly disagree 9% 10% 9% 21% 4% 16% 7% 7% 10% 7% 3% 15% 12%
Don't know 6% 6% 5% 3% 4% 7% 12% 4% 10% 5% 10% 7% 8%
All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc. Page 2 of 2
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